Winter Sprintcar Series Series Promoter – Peter Harvey 0439 118 046 www.wintersprintcarseries.com

Winter Sprintcar Series Press Release

P1 Advanced Racewear Australia Sponsorship Announcement



The Winter Sprintcar Series supported by Slims Tyre Service is proud to announce P1 Advanced Racewear Australia as our preferred supplier of safety equipment and advice.

Michael Nairn and his team provide leading personal protective equipment to improve performance and enhance driver comfort.

P1 Advanced Racewear Australia has offered a \$1000 towards a custom driving suit to the leading series points champion over the five race meeting series.

For more information on P1 Advanced Racewear Australia's range of services, please visit P1 Advanced Racewear Australia on Facebook.

See you at the racing.

Regards,

Peter Harvey

Winter Sprintcar Series Promoter